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
dahlias, pansies, marigolds,

choice geraniums, toma-
toes (the new Ball Fl hybrid,
excellent for Central Oregon),
aster seedlings, zinnias, bego-
nias (tuberous & fibrous).' In-- ?

stant Vigoro ($1 per lb., but
.takes pnly 2 Tbsp, to 1 gal of
waierj & ame wnaae peat moss
(combines humus & fish fer-
tilizer). ;;. V '

160 Apartments for Rent
MODERN APARTMENT, 2 blocks from
town, newly fumiuhed decorated; com-

plete electric kitchen, ' irarsRe, utilities.
Phone or Inquire at 123 Franklin,
CLOSE IN, 8 room mod. furn. apt; elec
tric ranee a electric reinirerator. au
utilities furnished. $55 a month, phoue

MODERN FURNISHKD ant. 2 bdrniB
olect runice, rcfriKerator & water heat-
er, auto oil furnace. Good location, clone
in. D46 isond St., pn. 4U.

SMALL MODERN, furqiahed apartment
044 Delaware.
MODERN, furnished duplex.

'
Fireplace

oil floor furnace. Barage. hattcment, nice
yard. Aduita only: .i'Uon ..078, Hou Uon
sresB. '. ,,

duplex, furnished, Waahina fa
culties, fenced bacK yard, i'none rno--

MODERN FURNISHED aDt. 2 bdrnu
elect range, refrlserator & water hoaC-er- ,'

auto oil furnace. Good locition, cjpein. 846 Bond St., phone 840.

UPTOWN LOCATION
Furnished apt reasonable rata Phone
ibtm--

FURNISHED APT., verv dose In. Laun
dry facilities, garages. 627 Franklin, ph.

NEW. attractive anartment Comfortable.
Private entrance, beautiful view. One
bedroom, uniurnistied. it3 vickuburg.
BACHELOR APARTMENT 2 blocks
............ ...i'n.i. it m...- -- o'loi, i.1

CLEAN FURNISHED apartments rea--
Konable weekly or monthly rates. 746
Colorado, rn. lzuu-- j. ,

MODERN FURNISHED dunlex. 8 rmi.
Also S room furnished ante., A U are heat- -
a clean : reasonable rate, water gar
buRe nald. Corner of E 2nd A Irvinit.
Ni'wJand Apts. Inquire duplex apt 6.
i'none bn--

161 Houses for Rent
BEDROOM modern, furninhed house.

Uaose in, paveu street. tza xnu au
2 BEDROOM fumiuhed house, newly

rnntre, large yard. Inquire at 237 St
Helens.

8. POSSIBLY 4 bdrm suaclous. modem.
unturmsnuri nouse. aiso s room modern
home. Both have nice yard, gasuge,
basement and floor furnace. For infor
mation can 1688-- '

189 Real Estate Display

BOARD IV ROOM In private home.
Gentlemen prefer red. Pbon 7U2-.-

168 Other Rentals
FOR RENT: Hospital bed. PtaoM 100,
A. C. Stipe Fttrnituni Co.

Office Space
Skyline Bldg.

New and modem in down
town location, served by ele-
vator. Write, see or phone 279.
Skyline Building.

170 Houses for Sale

EQUITY IN 2 bedroom modern house
for sale, 1200. 266 Linster Place, Phone

2 BEDROOM modern house, partly re--

BY OWNER. SMj acres, city water, Ar-
nold lrriiratiori. 2 hedrooma. iarur llvlnir
room, fireplace. carpeted dinins room,
breakfast nook, utility room, walk in
cooler, lama closets. Oil furnace, insu-
lated, storm windows. Attached traratre.
fanrswl hnnlr vnra4 FVult iraM. shrnhat

fberrtea. $20,000. Call 17 for appoint
ment,

8 BEDROOM home, full basement auto.
htt ovefslsed closeta, large yard, Close
to grade & high school. Phone 84D or

14 ACRES with S room modern house
in ianne. uaie aiudgei. box iw,

Oregon.
BY OWNER, 8 bedroom house, oil fur
nace, 86,000. 26 Revere St, phone 446--

BY OWNER i Immaculate, ready to move
light in, completely furnished
home. Hardwood floors, plastered, fire- -

Slaee,
walk-i- n closen, breakfast nook,
room. Iota of built-in- all cement

oasement. wurea xor electric ramre. ary- -
er, washer, new electric water
neater, sian iioor garage, anveway,
Daved street nur Draka Park and
schooL Immediate Dosseaaion after es
crow, Full price only f 11.600. Write
une uend uuiiettn, aox o lttse,

2 BEDROOM modern furnished house
and cabin for 2&0 down, 37 month.
Jfrica i,70U or fi,250 casn. id Broad-
way. . i .

172 Farms & Ranches
OR TRADE for Redmond vicinity 200
acre dairy larm, bu a. bottom lanu,

rolling hill land uncleared, bottom
land will easily handle 60 head ; new
8 bdrm, full basement home, house, plus
15 head milking Shorthorn, 824,000,
terms.

WALDPORT REALTY CO. t
Phil Lettenmaier, Realtor
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

SWEETIE PIE

"She doesn't look

So, It Rained!:
Ruined the Fishing, but VC
didn't alter the big valuee- -,

In these fine buys. C
4 APT. HOUSE, furnished, two
up and 2 down, at 65 Frankltn
Ave. Only $5,500 . $1,000 dowJ. '

3 BED. MOD., 100 by 100 Ifit,
berries, shrubs, at 1470, East
1st St $6,000, $1,000 down.
FOR CHILDREN. 2 bed. moil,
2 garages, outside fruit house,
2 Tots $6,000. ; ; Z

LARGE, very neat, 2 bed.
mod., lhi baths, party or 2nd
living room, double garage, 2
lots, patio, fenced, on Green,
wood 50 of cost, $11,550
to settle estate.
NEARLY NEW, business
building, 2 rentals, on ground
floor, corner filling station,
$27,000. A steal if ever. .

Ranches Farms Acreages'.
Motels.

Vern Larson Agency
135 Oregon Ave. Phone 32

After hours, call 1686-R,- ;-

KT TOUH in WORTH TM 1
bsdrm mdn wKh hsmt, is wU built.G ,n auuu oonuiuon, corner lot. Dolti
st. pvd. Dear schools. Bargain' at

.OO,0O ,

NCOMB RENTAL PLUS HOHB.
A I rm vain plastered horn, withI basement, t lots with carag and

terms.
rm mdn piss tared home. KtOOiOO,

, ARGK GROUNDS, t lots. Is IMni
'; rm with flreplaee, mdn kltebn,L te uuilty, 1 bedrm bath. Oar.

a utility bids. I262S.04,
$500.00 down , t ..

snS, RADIO, RRFRIO, ETC" la
this completely furnished t bedrmB mdn home, with plumbed utility.Good condition, on 1 lob, W.oUO.W,

1,000.00 dn. v

XCBLlJeNT VALUH bedrm. en
1 floor. Fireplace, Sep dining rm,
basement, oil furnace, utility. New
kitchen, large rooms. $8,800.00.

EDUCED tl ,000.0. Must sell now.
3 bedrm mdn home, Ven blinds,R newly decorated, has basement, 1' !f ? fruit tress, (V.den. 84,000,00.

OP QUALITY; New t bedrm mdn.
White Ash ktehn hulltuw. mahoc. any IMnv rm. fireplace, plmbd util-
ity, attach garage. $8,875.00. - '

TREETS PAVED, in lei Delmx.
.location, bedrm mdn' with fire-

place,S Sep dinfns rm, full bsnnVoil
heat.,beautl(ul yard. $18,000.00. '

GILBERT'S REAL ESTATE
and INSURANCE

1016 Wall St.- - ; Mom 1946 ,

D. PIERCE
Bud Russell, Associate ,

:

Phone 886
" A Tta TTaare. T51, 1AOA 1Afi

specialized craftsman. Exterior
of peeler core logs, interior

; knotty pine, - with all modern
conveniences. 1344 sq. ft. fir
space. This home will take you
back to early colonial days.
Located on 100 x 110 ft tract
in perfect setting of stable
pines wvlew of Cascade mts.
Power tool work shop. Must
see to appreciate. ' Price $15,75J.
Tms. , ,r

iuu iviusi Atx quicKiy un
this one. Large very attractive
& beautifully landscaped 2 bd
rm on, choice E. side cor lot
wview of mts. 2 car gar. This
home appraised for . $1L1QD.
Owners sacrifice price, for
quick sale $10,750. GI or FHA

.terms. u y, .;." '

CHOICE
'

E. 9th ST. location.
, Attractive 2 bd rm, frplc, oil
frnc, plbd & wired for washer
& dryer, view of mts. 100 x 110
lot, gar. Price $9,500 $1,500
dn assume GI loan ' $62.00
per mo. v ,

Business Opportunities
MOTEL 13 units & 2 bd rm
liv quarters. 400 ft frontage on
Hiway 97. Room for expansipa
Price $75,000 29 dn. : :

MOTEL 11 units & nice
home, New construction. Every
unit perfect view of mts. Price

. $59,500.. Tms. y ,:
COMMERCIAL BLDG. Exe
loc. Price $35,000 $10,000 dn.
APARTMENTS New con-

struction, perfect view of city
& river. Price $28,000. ;

VVORKINGMANS HOTEL or
board & rm. Completely equip-
ped & furnished. Deluxe liv
quarters. Property A-- l shape.
Price only $16,500. Easy tms.

Acreages
5A 5A WATER Beautiful 4
bd rm home, close in. Price
$13,500 $6,000 dn.
3A 3A WATER Nice 2 bd
rm home 3 yrs old. Barn, Chick
house, 1A in pasture. Price
$7,950 Tms. , ...

Ranches ,
910A 120A WATER Grade
A Dairy, 75A pasture. Price
$38,400. Will trade for Bend or
Valley property.
560A 65A WATER - New
ranch home, perfect view of
mts. New machine shed 24 x 40,

' 18,000 gal cistern. Will carry
100 head, .20 head forest per-
mit, 55A new Alfalfa.' Price
$25,000 $12,500 dn. '

;

620A 150A WATER i Will
carry 200 head. Modern 3 bd
rm home furnished, 2 modern
tenant houses & guest house
furnished. 60A pasture, 90A al-

falfa, 50 head grazing permit,
can be increased. Barn, feed
sheds, machine shed, 2 car gar.
Bldgs A-- l shape. 40,000 gal cis-

tern wfilter. Full line mach
Included. Price $75,000 29
dn. . ,. ,

Orefon St Californiii Broker.

FOR ACTIONS LIST WITH BEND'S LARGEST ADVERTISER
Central Oregon Headquarters for ; j.--

- -

Home, Ranch & Business Properties.
"

v 20 or 25 year FJH.A. or GX Loatw to Qualified Buyers

R. D. KERR REAL ESTATE
849 Wall Street

Phone 2215 . Home 783-- J

G.I.'s approximately $600 dn. will buy this beautiful 2
bedroom home, East side location, wall to wall carpets,
fireplace, electric heat, dishwasher, nice yard. Paved

' street. Total price $11,200. Monthly payment app. $60.00 "

plus taxes & Insurance, , , ,. '
- w"-- -

60 Acres, 56 Acres COI water. Good 3 bedroom house,
13 stanchion barn, loafing shed, milk house, 15 A spuds,
alfalfa & pasture balance. Tractor, disk, mower, plow, :

harrow, digger, milking equipment. All crops In plus
other equipment. Located 5 miles out on paved road.
Total price $18,000. Terms.

itOV ONLY LIVE ONCE See
this carefully planned & artis- - '

tlcally designed dream home In
100 residential location. En
Joy the perfect ' view of mts
from the spacious llv rm &
Mother's dream kitchen. 3 bd
rpis, 2 baths, ,frplc, bsmt, cer-
amic rm & patio. Priced right
at $28,000, Tms.
RETIRE IN PEACE Sunny
VA acres with beautiful rambl- -

ing ranch house just outside
city limits & with city water.
If you can afford the best &
like plenty room & privacy,1
then this is the last word, Price
$32,000. Terms. . .. ;

PARADISE 1beautifully land-

scaped 3 bd rm wbsmt close
In on paved dead end st with
complete privacy built on 2
lovely lots. Fenced in, flowers,
shrubs, shade & garden. 2 ga-
rages, only 4 bflcs to town.
Price $15,900. Tms.
OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS! Ex-

ceptionally well kept 3 bd rm
home wbsmt on busy cor lot
with extra space for store or
other business. Price right at
$15,000. Tms.
COMPARE THIS!' for all
around value with any 3 bd rm
home you have seen. View of
Cascades, cor lot, paving pd,;
landscaped, nice garden, 2 blks
to schl, near Hi schl site, 2
blks to pool, 3 blks shopping,
near city park, choice 100 E.i
side location. Must see to ap-
preciate. Price $12,000. FHA or
GI tms. -- . . -

PANORAMIC VIEW of Bend &
beautiful Deschutes River.
Charming 3 bd rm wfrplc.
Price $11,350. Tms.
PROTECT YOUR INVEST-
MENT for the future by buy.
Ing your home in a 100 resi-
dential location. See this
charming 3 bd rm wspacious
llv rm, frplc wheatalator, piped

'oil frnc, 675 gal oil tank, cell- -

Ing lnsul. Plbd & wired for
auto washer & dryer, 66 gal hot
water heater. On 65 & 140 lot
A bargain at $11,000. Tms.
OUT OF TOWN owner Wishes
to sell sturdy built 4 bd rm
home In exc E. side location.
Spac liv rm wfrplc, sep din
rm, kit wbrkfst nk, utility, VA

baths, bsmt wpiped frnc, ga-
rage. Estimated replacement
cost $16,000. Sacrifice price
$10,500. Reasonable tms.
NEAR DRAKE PARK on

redecorated 3 bd rm w
frplc, bsmt & nearly new piped
oil.frnc. Selling it GI appraisal
price $7,930. Don't wait on this
one. '. - .'. v .',,.'
BARGAINS DONT LAST
See this cute & Inexpensive 3
bd rm, part bsmt wpiped fine,
lnsul celling, utll. Full price
$5,250. Tms.
EARLY AMERICAN A
unlciue log home built by &

Licensed & Affiliated witli

INTRODUCTORY SALE
Introduce Yourself to Unheard Of New Values!

-- v- .;..-.- .' ,.
.1952 Mercury sport Sedan equipped with

effortless Merc-O-Mat- ic drive, radio,
heater and : noise killing underseal.
This car looks and runs like a new one.

, Yours today for only .....:... . 1895.00
'

1952 Lincoln Cosmopolitan Sedan. A real
' 'find' for the buyer who appreciates

quality! Less than 24,000 actual miles.
Just to name a few of the extras-ra- dio,

'
heater, hydra-mati- c drive, pow- -

er window lifts, tinted glass arid near-
ly new white wall tires. All yours
today at only ...........J...,........ 2895.00

1949 Mercury sport Sedan, the economy
'

.

sensation of the highway. Equipped ;
with dollar making overdrive, radio
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